5 Mr. N. Sivaraman* .....  1 0.00

6 Mr. N. Hariharan* ..... 1 0.00

7 Mr. T. S. Venkatesan* .....  1 0.00

8 Mr. Prasad Vishnu Shanbhag*.....  1 0.00

 Total .....  1,078,591,386 100.00

 ______________
* Held jointly with L&T.
 Clarity Advertising Private Limited is not related to the Company, the Promoter, the Group Companies

and does not have any agreements with the Company, the Promoter, the Group Companies.

4. The shareholding pattern of our Company prior to the Issue and as adjusted for the Issue as on
the date of filing this Prospectus is as follows:

 Equity Shares owned before the
Issue

Equity Shares owned after the
Issue

Shareholder Category No. of shares of
face value ` 10

each

% No. of shares
of face value

` 10 each

%

 - 103 -

 Equity Shares owned before the
Issue

Equity Shares owned after the
Issue

Shareholder Category No. of shares of
face value ` 10

each

% No. of shares
of face value

` 10 each

%

Promoters* 1,417,024,221 95.94 1,417,024,221 82.64

Sub Total (A) .....  1,417,024,221 95.94 1,417,024,221 82.64

Promoter Group .....  — — — —

Sub Total (B) .....  — — — —

Public (C) ..... 

Others .....  60,000,205 4.06 60,000,205 3.50

Public Issue .....   237,705,361 13.86

Sub Total (C) .....  60,000,205 4.06 297,705,566 17.36

Total share capital (A+B+C) .....  1,477,024,426 100 1,714,729,787 100

 ____________________
* Including six Equity Shares held by six persons jointly with L&T.

5. The shareholding pattern of our Company as per clause 35 of the Listing Agreements as of the
date of this Prospectus is provided below:

Category
code

Category of
shareholder

Number
of

sharehol
ders

Total
number of

shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares Pledged or
otherwise encumbered

   As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage

of
(A+B+C)

Number
of

shares

As a
percentage